.,

KWV

Customer Order Date:
19.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
31901684723

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone:

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073511

Reqi No. 2 2012/0187%2/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: TLO-ID 28503

110943864

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 70.147kg

REMARKS :

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

50138¢
901363
900337
901142
901447

ITEMS
901343

700026122
700025402
700025994
700024401
700025827

NPT SUPPLIEL:

700026511

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7
Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + & Shot
Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + & Shot

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021 +

cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs

Ccs

h ch & h &

470.58

x 750

x 750 1.0 558.78
x 750 1.0 611.82
x 750 3.0 579.96
x 750 1.0 579.96
x 750 1

Ligue

Zﬁ

2

nedy,

Item rejectled - No Atock

433.87

558.78
3.30 591.63
15.10 492.39 1,
15.10 432 .39

rban

8§67.75
558.78
591.63
£77.1¢6
492.3¢9

130.16
83.82
88.74

221.58
73.86

997.91
642.60
€80.37
1,£698.74
566.25

Damaged

L

CLATRWOCD

Celivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

4
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT,3A

Name :
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank

Name :
Bank:

Details:
Warshay Inveatmenta (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
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